

SSK/23

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO. 6288 OF 2006**

***Office Notes, Office Memoranda Of Court's Or Judge's Orders
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
directions and Registrar's Orders***

***Mr. Mangal Bhandari i/b. Ms. Suman Jain,
Advocate for the Petitioner.
Mr. N. V. Walawalkar, Sr. Advocate i/b. Mr. Vilas
B. Tapkir, Advocate for Respondent No.2.
Mr. Y. S. Bhate, Advocate for Respondent No.3.***

CORAM : R. V. MORE, J.

DATED : 26th JULY, 2010.

P.C.:

Heard Mr.Bhandari, learned Counsel for the
Petitioner and Mr. Walawalkar, learned Senior
Counsel for Respondent No.2.

2. Rule. Hearing expedited.

(R. V. MORE, J.)